BRANT CURLING CLUB
34 MORRELL STREET, BRANTFORD, ON, N3T 4J2
FEE SCHEDULE 2017-2018

Name Gender
Address City

Postal Code Home Phone Business Phone

Emergency Contact Emergency Phone

*Email Date of Birth (DD/MM/YY)

* By providing my email address, | hereby provide express consent for the Brant Curling Club to contact me with regards
to information related to the club such as schedules, event info and newsletters. 1 am able to opt out of the electronic
notification via email at any time.

1. Select Leagues (circle each of the leagues in which you will play)

Day of League Morning Afternoon Evening
Monday Day Men’s CYO Monday Night Open CYO
Tuesday Day Men’s Draw Day Ladies’ Draw Tuesday Night Open Draw
Wednesday Men’s Club CYO Championship
Thursday Day Men’s Draw Day Ladies’ CYO Women'’s Club CYO Championship
Friday Mixed Draw Curling

CONSENT TO RELEASE INFORMATION:

| hereby consent to the use of the personal information provided above by the Club administration. Only my name and
phone numbers will be listed in the membership directory and/or website for general member use. This information
is intended for the sole use of the Club and will not be shared outside the Club.

INJURY WAIVER:

In consideration of acceptance of this registration by the Brant Curling Club (“the club”), | HEREBY RELEASE, WAIVE
AND FOREVER DISCHARGE the club and each of its members, officers and employees FROM ANY AND ALL claims,
demands, damages, costs, expenses, actions and cause of action, whether in law or equity in respect of death, injury,
loss or damage to myself or property, arising or to arise by reason of my participation in the Club, that has not been
contributed to or occasioned by any negligent act, by omission or commission, of any of the aforesaid.

AGREEMENT OF MEMBERSHIP:

| agree to abide by the rules of membership and the policies of the Brant Curling Club. | hereby release anyone involved
with the Brant Curling Club, staff volunteer or Board of Director, from any or all claims and causes of action arising from
or out of my attendance or participation at the Brant Curling Club. Any personal information collected by the Brant
Curling Club will be stored and processed exclusively for the purposes of the Brant Curling Club.

Signature Date




BRANT CURLING CLUB
FEE SCHEDULE 2017-2018

FuLL MEMBERSHIPS Base Fee Capital Fee  Sub Total HST OCA Fees Total
Adult* (age 30-64) $520.00 $35.00 $555.00 §72.15 $19.95 $647.10
Senior* (age 65+) $440.00 $35.00 $475.00 $61.75 $19.95 $556.70
Intermediate* (age 18-29) $415.00 $35.00 $450.00 $58.50 $19.95 $528.45
Student (must show card) $400.00 $35.00 $435.00 $56.55 $19.95 $511.50
New Member $380.00 $35.00 $415.00 $53.95 $19.95 $488.90
* age as of Oct 1st, 2017
ONE LEAGUE MEEMBERSHIPS Base Fee Capital Fee  Sub Total HST OCA Fees Total
Adult* (age 30-64) $365.00 $35.00 $400.00 $52.00 $19.95 $471.95
Senior* (age 65+) $310.00 $35.00 $345.00 $44.85 $19.95 $409.80
Intermediate* (age 18-29) $290.00 $35.00 $325.00 $42.25 $19.95 $387.20
Student (student card) $280.00 $35.00 $315.00 $40.95 $19.95 $375.90
New Member $265.00 $35.00 $300.00 $39.00 $19.95 $358.95
* age as of Oct 1st, 2017
OCA COMPETITIVE Practice Fee Capital Fee  Sub Total HST OCA Fees Total
With Practice Ice $55.00 $35.00 $90.00 $11.70 $19.95 $121.65
Without Practice Ice - $35.00 $35.00 $4.55 $19.95 $59.50

2. Calculate Total Fees payable to the Brant Curling Club

Total Membership Fee from chart

Locker Fees, if applicable - Men's Full-$50

Installments:  $15

Early Pay Discount (Total Fee Paid by June 1, 2017) ($20-full, S15-one league)
Total Payment Due (All fees due by Sep 29, 2017)

For new members, enter your sponsor’s name (if applicable)

Signature

6 payments (Oct 1, Nov 1, Dec 1, Jan 1, Feb 1, Mar 1) or
12 payments (May 1 to April 1 - post dated cheques required for May 1 to Sep 1)

Women's Full-$50, Women's Half-$25

A $10.00 / month late fee charged on all past due accounts

Any cheque returned NSF is subject to a $45.00 administration charge.

Date




